
 2016 Spring Schedule

Major - Dodgers

Date Time Away Home Venue

Friday, April 8, 2016 7:30 PM NE Dodgers @ EA Dodgers Almansor D2

Saturday, April 9, 2016 5:00 PM NE Dodgers @ Pirates Almansor D2

Thursday, April 14, 2016 5:30 PM AA Dodgers @ NE Dodgers NELA

Saturday, April 16, 2016 6:00 PM NE Dodgers @ Braves Granada D1

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 5:30 PM Cardinals @ NE Dodgers NELA

Saturday, April 23, 2016 1:00 PM Cardinals @ NE Dodgers NELA

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 5:30 PM Bruins @ NE Dodgers NELA

Thursday, April 28, 2016 5:30 PM NE Dodgers @ Braves Granada D1

Saturday, April 30, 2016 6:00 PM NE Dodgers @ AA Dodgers Granada D1

Monday, May 2, 2016 7:30 PM NE Dodgers @ Athletics Almansor D2

Wednesday, May 4, 2016 5:30 PM NE Tigers @ NE Dodgers NELA

Thursday, May 5, 2016 5:30 PM NE Astros @ NE Dodgers NELA

Saturday, May 7, 2016 5:00 PM Athletics @ NE Dodgers NELA

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 5:30 PM Yankees @ NE Dodgers NELA

Saturday, May 14, 2016 8:00 AM NE Dodgers @ Yankees Garvanza

Saturday, May 21, 2016 3:00 PM EA Dodgers @ NE Dodgers NELA

Monday, May 23, 2016 7:30 PM NE Dodgers @ Cardinals Granada D1

Saturday, June 4, 2016 TBA NELAClosing Day Ceremony


